
REAVIS RAM INVITAIONAL
SEPTEMBER 10, 1994

CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL RESULTS

GIRLS FROSH/SOPH TEAM RESULTS

PLACE SCHOOL PLACE TOTAL PLACE

14,21
15,28
35,54
36,45
51,70
58,59
82,88
84

24
39

71

SANDBURG
CONANT
LYONS
MCAULEY

CENTENNIAL

1,2,5,6,10
3,4,7,12,13
8,11,16,17,19
22,25,27,30,32
18,29,31,42,46
9,40,43,50,53

1
2

3

4

5

136
166
195QUEEN OF PEACE

HOMEWOOD/FLOSSMOOR 34,38,41,66,68
REAVIS
HINSDALE SOUTH

T.F.SOUTH
OAK FOREST
BREMEN
Т.F.NORTН
ARGO
EISENHOWER
RICHARDS
STAGG

247
248

257
305

312
427

7
20,33,48,64,83
23,24,47,60,63
55,57,61,65,67
44,52,71,72,73
78,80,86,91,92
79,81,90,95,96
26,94
56,85
39,87,98
37,49

8

10

11
12
13

74,89
69,76
75,77
93,97

441

GIRLS FROSH/SOPH INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME

SANDBURG
SANDBURG
CONANT

CONANT
SANDBURG
SANDBURG
CONANT
LYONS
QUEEN OF PEACE

SANDBURG
LYONS

14:07
14:16
14:25
14:26
14:35
14:38
14:43
14:44
14:53
14:58

CARRIE WOJCIK
MICHELLE ALEX
JACKIE GALLAWAY

ROSE GITTZOW
BECKY GORMAN

VICKY PERHAM

KRISTEN SMITH
KATIE IRELAND
AIMEE WALSH
AMBER OHLSON

ERIN HALLAGHER
STEPHANIE ZAUCHA

KERRY KEIFER
LINDSEY WEREH

CHRISTINA ERICKSEN
КАТE GRECO
JENNY WILKEN
JENNY MCDOUGAL

LOR ESTRIES
JAKIE QUEENAN
ANN FARELL
MEG MEYERS

CHRISTER CULEN

КАTIE MOSS

BRIDGET SHEAHAN

01
02

03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:08
15:09
15:11
15:13
15:16
15:21
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:27

11
12
13

CONANT
CONANT
SANDBURG
CONANT
LYONS
LYONS
CENTENNIAL
LYONS
REAVIS
SANDBURG
МОTHER MСCAULEY

HINSDALE SOUTH

HINSDALE SOUTH
МОTHER MСCAULEY

14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25



15:31ARGO
МОTHER MСCAULEY
CONANT

CENTENΝIAL
MOTHER MCCAULEY

CENTENNIAL

GRISELDA PRADO

КАТY STRIТCH
JEN PHILLIPS
SARAH HIPLE
BRIDGET KINSELLA
LANI BROADICK
THEREA RITCHIE
SUE HANDLEY
САТНERIN Е HICKEY

MARYBETH GECAN
SUSAN KUREK
CARYN MCLAUGHLIN
RACHAEL SOAK

NINA GATSON

NINA ORWAT

JULIE STILFS
JANELLE ACKERMAN

MICHELLE MORIN
SEANA VANDERLEAST
KATIE FLISAK
MICHELLE SPERO
ROSE DEAТО

JENNY SIMMONS
CARA PEMРЕК
TONY BISCHOFF
ANNMARIE MECLEAD

26
27
28

15:40
15:45
15:5329
15:54
15:5631

МОTHER MCAULEY

REAVIS
15:56
15:5733

3.
35

HOMEWOOD/FLOSSMOOR

LYONS
16:02
16:08
16:09МОTHER MСCAULEY

STAGG
HOMEWOOD/FLOSSMOOR

RICAHRDS
QUEEN OF PEACE
HOMEWOOD/FLOSSMOOR

CENTENNIAL
QUEEN OF PEACE
OAK FOREST
МОTHER MСCAULEY

CENTENNIAL
HINSDALE SOUTH

REAVIS
STAGG
QUEEN OF PEACE
CENTENNIAL
OAK FOREST

36
37 16:10

16:1238
16:18
16:19
16:24
16:25
16:19
16:30
16:31

39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46 16:37
47
48

16:38
16:39
16:4449
16:5250

51 16:56
17:05
17:09
17:16

SHERYL ROSSI
CHRIS ZIMAR

LIZ LEMASTER
VICKI FITZGERALD
RAK. L.
SARA GADZINSKI
BRIDGET HANNON

КАTIE GRЕCO

MARCIL GAETA
STACY HELMING

52 ·

53
54
55
56

QUEEN OF PEACE
LYONS

17:18
17:19

Т.F. SOUTH

EISENHOWER

Т.F. SOUTHQUEEN OF PEACE
QUEEN OF PEACE
·HINSDALE SOUTH

т.F. SOUTH

17:23
17:25
17:25
17:28
17:30
17:31

57
58
59
60

61
62
63 17:33

17:34
17:35

HINSDALE SOUTH

REAVIS
Т.F. SOUTHНОМEWOO
D

/FLOSSMOOR

Т.F. SOUTHHOMEWOOD/FLOSSMOOR

т.F. SOUTH

.
CENTENNIAL

OAK FOREST
OAK FOREST

KRISTI SKUDMA

LISA SLIWINSKI64
65
66
67

BECKY VASLIKA
BERRI JARRELL 17:36

17:38KARYN JUNKER
KIM SMITH
КАTIE BACHMAN

TARA GREGORY

CINDY GIBSON
JULIE HINCKS
CHRISTINA TENERELLI OAK FOREST
TRACY AMISH

17:43
17:44
17:46
17:50

68
69
70

71
17:52.
17:54
17:59
18:40

72
73

HINSDALE SOUTH

OAK FOREST

T.F. SOUTH
OAK FOREST
BREMEN

т.F NORTH

BREMEN

75
76

SUMMER VANDEVENTER
MELISSA WAGNER

KRISTA WILHELMSEN
MARY CURTIN
SANDY PETERSON
JENNIFER WEBER

18:44
18:46
18:48

77
78

19:01
19:03

79
80
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т.F. NORTHHOMEWOOD/FLOSSMOOR

REAVIS

19:0681
82 19:12BRENNA SONS

DREAM SOMKUL

GEORGIENA STEFANTOSREAVIS
FRAUSTO v.
PATRICE JENNINGS
KONA MCCARFER

NOCERA MЕКKI
SARA KLIMAS
TRACY CATTONI
JANIE

19:14
19:26

83
84

19:27
19:31
19:36

EISENHOWER

BREMEN
RICHARDS
H/F
HINSDALE SOUTH

Т.F.NORTH
BREMEN
BREMEN
BREMEN
ARGO
Т.F.NORTH
т.F.NORTН
BREMEN

RICHARDS

85
86
87

20:2388
21:14
21:5090
21:5091 NETTLES
22:02PAULA SKALON

ALYSHA CRYER

DANIELLE ADAME

BRIDGETTE THOMAS
TIANA HOLDER

JAESHA CARROLL

KENYA BUTTE

92
93
94
95

22:30
23:04
23:35
23:45
23:48
26:11

96
97
98

GIRLS VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

PLACE SCHOOL TOTAL

28,42
29,43
36,38
40,50
76,86
48,49
72,81
73,78
68,69
83,94

414,5,9,10,13
1,7,14,15,17
2,6,11,24,27
3,18,26,34, 37
8,22,23,51,58
20,35,39,41,44
21,31,32,47,55
16,19,46,56,70
25,33,45,60,62
12,30,53,75,79
57,59,65,71,90
54,67,82,84,85
64,66,74,80,93
77,88,92,95,96
52,91
61,63,87
98,101
100

CONANT01
02
03
04

05

54
70

118

SANDBURG
МОTHER MCAULEY

CENTENΝIAL
HINSDALE SOUTH

LYONS.
STAGG
OAK FOREST
НОМEWOOD FLOSSMOOR

Т.F. SOUТH
CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
RICHARDS
BREMEN
OAK LAWN
EISENHOWER
QUENN OF PEACE
REAVIS

Т.F. NORTH

162
179
186
207
225
249
342
372

06
07
08
09
10

11 89,99
9712

13
14

377
448

GIRLS VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PLACE NAME SCHOOL ΤΙΜE

13:17
13:44
13:54

KRIS KULDANEK

STACEY FRUY
CARMEN SUCHOMSKI

ANN DEVEAUX
JENNY LEBRUN

CINDY AGLINSKIS
KRISTA LARSON

ERIKA CALL-PARENTY
JAMIE PETERSON

TINA DESPARTE

SANDBURG
МОTHER MCAULEY

CENTENNIAL
CONANT
CONANT
MOTHER MCAULEY

SANDBURG

HINSDALE SOUTH
CONANT
CONANT

01
02
03
04
05

13:55
13:56
13:5706
13:5907
14:00
14:00
14:0210
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JAMIE RIBERTO
MICHELLE DROBAC

KATIE SHARP

JACKIE PHILLIPS
JENNY HOFFMAN
MEGAN MACFARLANE
JENNY BURNS

KRISTIN BROWNING

KELLY PIEPENBRINK
CHRISTINA MATTEUCCI LYONS
MAUREEN CASEY
LIZ REESE

МОTHER MCAULEY

T.F. SOUTHCONANT

11 14:06
14:16
14:18

12
13

14
15
16

SANDBURG
SANDBURG
OAK FOREST
SANDBURG
CENTENΝΝIAL
OAK FOREST

14:20
14:21
14:21
14:2117
14:22
14:23

18
19
20 14:27

STAGG 14:2921
22 HINSDALE SOUTH

LAURA SCHLENKER
MANDY TUCKER
LAURA DIXON

14:31
14:32
14:34
14:35
14:37

23 HINSDALE SOUTH
24 МОTHER MCAULEY
25 HOMEWOOD FLOSSMOOR

CENTENNIAL
МОTHER MCAULEY
CONANT
SANDBURG

т.F. SOUTTH

26 HEATHER MAXWELL

JENNY LINANE
VICKI ANELLI
KIM DAHLBERG
EMILY DUST

27 14:40
14:4128

29 14:42
14:4730

31 VERONICA DIAZ
АМY HURILOCK
DANA DEGUIUO

STAGG 14:49
32
33

STAGG
НОМEWOOD FLOSSMOOR
CENTENΝΝIAL

14:49
14:50

DANIELLA MUNOZ

JESSICA MUERS
14:51
14:5235

36
LYONS
МОTHER MCAULEY
ÇENTENNIAL
МОTHER MCAULEY

LYONS
CENTENNİAL

ANDREA GUNNELL
SARA GARSKE
ERIN HARRIS
HEIDI NURNBERG

STEPHANIE FARON

CARRIE REICHEN
CHRIS JONES
MELISSA HENIG
CARI MURPHY

THERESA KANE
JESSICA TWARDY

ВЕTH BUTCHER
RACHEL BREUNTIN
ANNA WESTBROOK

JULIE RUCKMAN

LISA DILOSOLA
DECHENE D

JILL SCHMIDT
ТАММY TYRAKOWSKI
НЕАТНER НEALEY
JULIE HULLINGER
ANDREA BOLHUIS
ALICIA HUSTIK
EMILY HOLLENDER
ALICAL MEЕКKI

КАТHY HАRAN

НЕАТНER MIKES
ANDREA PATKA
MARIE STUTTS
MARCY VANGAMERON

14:53
14:5437

38 14:56
14:59
15:00
15:02
15:02
15:06

39

40

41 LYONS
42
43

CONANT
SANDBURG

LYONS
НОМEWOOD FLOSSMOOR
OAK FOREST
STAGG

LYONS
LYONS
CENTEΝΝΙAL
HINSDALE SOUTH

44
45
46

15:07
15:08
15:08

47 15:09
48 15:12

15:1449
50

51 15:15
15:16
15:21

52
53

EISENHOWER

T.F. SOUTH

RICHARDS54
55
56
57
58
59

15:26
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:37

STAGG
OAK FOREST
CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
HINSDALE SOUTH 15:39

15:40CHGO. CHRISTIAN
НОМEWOOD FLOSSMOOR
QUEEN OF PEACE
НОМEWOOD FLOSSMOOR
QUENN OF PEACE
BREMEN
CHGO. CHRISTIAN

60 15:45
61
62
63

15:46
15:50
15:51

64
65
66 ARIEN DESOUZA

VERLINE GADDIS
CHERYL KANE
STACEY WILLETTE

15:56
16:01
16:16
16:17
16:19

BREMEN
67
68
69

RICHARDS
НОМEWOOD FLOSSMOOR
НОМЕWOOD FLOSSMOOR 16:20

o
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16:25
16:26
16:27
16:28

OAK FOREST
CHGO. CHRISTIAN
STAGG
OAK FOREST

BREMEN

т.F. SOUTHHINSDALE SOUTH

OAK LAWN
OAK FOREST

Т.Р. SOUТHBREMEN
STAGG

70 PAULA MOЕСKER
MARLA VANGAMERON

MICHELLE MATLAWSKI

JACKIE SALWIERAR
SONJA FALCON

STACY FRANIAK
FATINA MOLINA

71
72

74
75
76

16:30
16:35
16:38
16:4077 KIM LISZKA
16:42
16:44
16:58
16:59
17:03

GINA BULETLA
CHRISSY WYSOCKI

ROXANNE SMITH
HEATHER STANLEY
ANFELICA PARDES
SAREENA TRUSDALE
STEPHANIE JUSTIN
TIFFANY SNOW

LINDA MARK
SHERRY SАВАTINI
IVA PALMER
CHEVON HAYNES
ADDY WYGMANS
HEENAN T
JODY MASLAW
SHANNON НОРРER

NICOLE PEEPLES
KERI HIR
ELENI ILIOPOUBS
MAYRA PINTO
АМYMAREĸ
ODETTE SAVICKAS
NIKKI MODESKI
DONNA MIHOVILOVICH

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

RICHARDS

Т.F. SOUTH
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
HINSDALE SOUTH
QUEEN OF PEACE
OAK LAWN

RICHARDS
CHGO. CHRISTIAN
EISNENHOWER
OAK LAWN

BREMEN

Т.F. SOUHOAK LAWN

OAK LAWN
BREMEN
REAVIS
RICHARDS

т.F. NORTHREAVIS

17:06
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:33
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:46
17:50
18:14
19:10
19:20
19:39
20:01
20:06
20:40
20:53

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS GIRLS OPEN

TOTAL
14:52
14:58
15:09
15:11
15:14
15:22

SCHOOL
SANDBURG
MOTHER MCAULEY

NAME
SUE ANDERSON

GINA RIBERTO
JENNY DILALLO
KRIS BYRNES
JENNIFER CHARLTON

GWEN MIHALIEVICH
КАТЕ JETER
SARAH TOOMEY
КАТHY YOUNG
KARA BERA

PLACE
01
02
03
04

05.
06

CONANT
SANDBURG
LYONS
MOTHER MCAULEY
LYONS
CONANT
МОTHER MCAULEY
LYONS
SANDBURG
SANDBURG
LYONS
SANDBURG
CONANT
CONANT

CENTENNIAL
SANDBURG
LYONS
SANDBURG

15:28
15:32

07
08
09 15:34

15:38
15:40
15:46
15:47
15:52

10

11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20

JIN FURLEY
КАTIE HANRAHAN

TERAH DONOVAN

АМY KARLSON
RACHEL PERRONE

JULIE BROWN

ELISSA PEPPERS
KRIS DONNAN

KIM CHIN
HEATHER DEISINGER

15:55
15:56
15:57
15:52
16:02
16:03
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H
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MOTHER MCAULEY
CONANT
МОTHER MCAULEY
SANDBURG

МОTHER MCAULEY

MOTHER MCAULEY

16:07
16:07MOIRA CONWAY

SHARON LOVERDE
MOREEN O'CONNELL

ERIN DEWEY

МEGAN HIСКEY
DAWN KOZOLE

16:10
16:10

24 16:1125 16:13
26
27
28

16:17
MELISSA WAYABELLO

KIM ADARANJO
MEGAN THОMAS

JULIE BOROWSKI

D.ZAYIDJULIE O'SULLIVAN

C. DEWEYNICOLE HAND

М. KOSZYLKOJEN ROSBERRY
MEGHAN RILEY
COLLEEN DENNIS
MELISSA FITZSIMONS

SANDBURG
SANDBURG
HOMEWWOD FLOSSMOOR

SANDBURG

SANDBURG
MOTHER MCAULEY

SANDBURG

LYONS
SANDBURG
CONANT
МОTHER MCAULEY

МОTHER MCAULEY

CONANT

16:23
16:27
16:28

29
30

31 16:39
16:4032

33
34

16:41

35
36
37

16:43
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:46

38
39
40

41
42
43

44

45

МОTHER MСAAULEY

НОМЕWOOD FLOSSMOOR

SANDBURG
SANDBURG
CONANT
SANDBURG

16:56
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:08
17:10
17:11

COURTNEY MULCAHY

CAMILLE ROSEN

ERIN DOYLE
RACHEL WORTH

АMY KORTH

DEBBIE VALAK
LAUREN PAGE
KIM WISNIEWSKI
APRIL WAGNER

ERIN DALEY
RUTH BARRERA
HAELEN BELL
JENNY DEUTSCHER

JULIE BANASHAK

MAUREEN BOWEN

LAURA SULIK
LAUREEN LUAAGENHEM

ВЕСКY ВОLAND

JENNY MAIER
NATALIE DINOVO
JEN WILLIAMS
BEV HILL
LAURA KASSIM
NICOLE KМОСH

А. WOLFEALYSSA LUNDERSON

CHRISTINA ALBRTON

LESLIE HALLAGHER
САTHY TROXU

LIZ CONNOR
SARAG FLIRIS
ВЕТH VANЕТTEN
KIM BROWN

KATIE FORD

J.
ZAYID

LEANNE KOWALSKI
CHRISTIE RUDOLPH

SARAH BRYAR
JULIE OLINGER

46
47

МОTHER MCAULEY

SANDBURG
МОTHER MCAULEY

MOTHER MCAULEY

MOTHER MCAULEY

МОTHER MCAULEY

STAGG

LYONS
МОTHER MCAULEY

LYONS
LYONS
LYONS
SANDBURG
МОTHER MCAULEY

CENTENNIAL
CONANT
LYONS
LYONS
SANDBURG
CONANT
LYONS
LYONS
ARGO

LYONS
SANDBURG
МОTHER MCAULEY

LYONS
LYONS
SANDBURG
SANDBURG

LYONS
МОTHER MCAULEY

MOTHER MCAULEY

48
49
50

17:12
17:12
17:1451 17:15
17:17
17:18

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

17:19
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:21
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:26

60

61
62
63 17:27

17:28
17:28
17:29
17:30

64
65

66
67
68

17:31
17:37
17:38

69
70

71
72
73
74

17:39
17:40
17:48

75
76
77
78

17:51
17:54
17:56
17:57

79 18:04
80

18:06
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MOTHER MCAULEY
MOTHER MCAULEY
HOMEWOOD FLOSSMOOR
SANDBURG
МОTHER MCAULEY
LYONS
SANDBURG
SANDBURG

18:09
18:10
18:12
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:17

NICOLE LULLO
MISSY AGLINSKAS
CHRSTIE CHAРМAN
SUE DUBLEBEIS
VIVIAN BISONAVA
ANNIE MCLAMARE

АMY MARES
ANGELA RIFFICE
NATALIE LAROCHE
SHARON BALL
KRISTA MATUA
JENNY BARTGAN

TASHA CAТТEY

CHRISTINA WALKER

КYLIE EDISON
CALLY DOROSE

КАTIE HRANZ

ERIN MALONEY
ВЕССА НАLUSKA

DANIELLA DOBIAS
VALERIE SPADONI
AMANDA MCAMPBBELL

JILL JAZO

BETSY KLAIRE
SARAH BREW
COURTNEY HILL
LIZ FLISAKMAGHAN HROTH

APRIL CARPENTER
DANIELLE MURDOK
SARAH EREKSON
MEGAN ADAMCZYK

STEPHANIE MILLER
EMILIE CINDRIC
PREN TORRI
LAURA BARTGEN

К.. KULOUITZ
STEPHANIE AUROS

ROSIO SAENZ

LISA TELLY
SHARON LAREAEN
COLLEEN MURPHY

MELODIE LEUNG

NICOLE DIBIAS
JENNY QUEZADA

JODIE OBZUT

81
82
83

84

85

87
18:20
18:21
18:23

88
89

90

MOTHER MCAULEY
LYONS

18:25
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:27
18:28

MOTHER MCAULEY
SANDBURG
LYONS
MOTHER MCAULEY
QUEEN OF PEACE

LYONS
LYONS
QUEEN OF PEACE
LYONS
LYONS
MOTHER MCAULEY

НОМENOOD FLOSSMOOR

SANDBURG
LYONS
SANDBURG
CENTENNIAL
MOTHER MCAULEY
SANDBURG
SANDBURG
LYONS

91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98

99
100

101
102

18:30
18:31
18:34
18:36
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:45
18:45

103
104

105
106

107
108
109

18:52
19:14
19:21
19:23
19:23110

111 19:24
19:26
19:47
19:31

LYONS
LYONS
LYONS
LYONS
SANDBURG
SANDBURG
SANDBURG

LYONS
ARGO
QUEEN OF PEACE

QUEEN OF PEACE
QUEEN OF PEACE

HINSDALE SOUTH
QUEEN OF PEACE
CONANT
QUEEN OF PEACE
OAK LAWN
QUEEN OF PEACE
QUEEN OF PEACE
OAK LAWN

Т.F. SOUTH

HINSDALE SOUTH

CENTENNIAL
НОМEНOOD FLOSSMOOR
LYONS
LYONS
LYONS
OAKLAWN

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

19:32
19:36
19:42
19:47
19:49
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:59
20:01
20:02
20:07

126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134

135
136

KRISTY CLIFTON
JAIMIE VELASQUEZ

ALYSEA FUSCO

CARRIE WALSH

JACKLYN WOJTCZK

JACKIE LUDWIG

ALI KUEHN
ERIN JOHNSON

MARTINA NOVATONY

ВЕСКY BROCКMAN

JEN LEMASTER

JULIE WENZAL

MEREDITH CONNER
BETH LEWIS

20:07
20:12
20:23
20:25
20:26
20:34
20:39
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:51
20:51
20:52

137
138
139
140

LYONS

т.F. SOUTH
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QUEEN OF PEACE
SANDBURG
SANDBURG

20:55
21:02NICOLE CAPIONE

JULIE PAWELAK

LISA AMORASO

JEN CZUBAIA
CARRIE ROGOWSKI

LYNEE RENDEL

41
42 21:05

21:11_43

_44

L45

146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153

QUEEN OF PEACE
QUEEN OF PEACE
SANDBURG

21:12
21:15

LYONS 21:19AMYFULLMER
FRANNIE CISOWSKI

LISA KLID

QUEEN OF PEACE
LYONS

21:40
21:46
21:48

SUZANNE HABBIDON
SHELLY ENGEL

T.F.
SOUTH

T.F.
SOUTH 21:59

22:04
DAWN BROWN

ANDREA PLUTO
MEGHAN WILKIE
ADDY SIGLER
TONI SHERRY
NINA PECORRA
STEPHANIE MAJEWSKI

КАTIE MCKILLIP
KRISTEN WILLIAMS

T.F.
SOUTH

22:07LYONS
LYONS154

155
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Heads ofthe class
Hinsdale South High School National Merit semifinalists are Laura Schlenker (left),
Fatima Molina, Monisha Vasa and Rand Graham, all seniors.
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